
Hampton, NH Transfer Station  

Holiday Schedule 2013 

 Civil Rights Day: Monday, January 21st – The Transfer Station will be CLOSED for the 

holiday and OPEN 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM on Tuesday, January 22nd 

President’s Day: Monday, February 18
th

 – The Transfer Station will be CLOSED for the 

holiday and OPEN 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM on Tuesday, February 19
th

 

 Easter Sunday: Sunday, March 31
st

 – the Transfer station will be CLOSED 

  Memorial Day: Monday, May 27
th

 – the Transfer Station will be OPEN 

  Independence Day: Thursday, July 4
th

 – the Transfer Station will be OPEN 

 Labor Day: Monday, September 2
nd

 – the Transfer Station will be OPEN 

 Columbus Day: Monday, October 14
th

 – The Transfer Station will be CLOSED for the 

holiday and OPEN 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM on Tuesday, October 15
th

 

   Veterans Day: Monday, November 11
th

 – The Transfer Station will be CLOSED for the 

holiday and OPEN 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM on Tuesday, Nov. 12
th

 

 Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 28
th 

–
 
The Transfer Station will be CLOSED 

Christmas Day: Wednesday, December 25
th

 – The Transfer Station will be CLOSED  

New Year’s Day 2014: Wednesday, January 1
st

 – The Transfer Station will be CLOSED 

Note: This schedule is subject to change 


